

S.C case No.25 of 19 (25 of 19)

28.7.21.

Today is fixed for evidence. All the four accused persons on CB are absent without any steps. None appears before this court. No step by Prosecution. No witness is present today.

No adverse order can be passed as per resolution of local Bar due to COVID-19 Pandemic.

To 29.7.21 for evidence.

Accused persons on CB as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
1st Court, Purulia.

Addl. Sessions Judge
1st Court, Purulia.

S.C case No.132 of 16 (100132 of 16)

28.7.21.

Today is fixed for evidence. All the five accused persons on CB are absent without any steps. None appears before this court. No step by Prosecution. No witness is present today.

No adverse order can be passed as per resolution of local Bar due to COVID-19 Pandemic.

To 29.7.21 for evidence.

Accused persons on CB as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
1st Court, Purulia.

Addl. Sessions Judge
1st Court, Purulia.

Misc Case No.2 of 16 (20 of 16)

28.7.21.

The petitioners file hazira along with requisite for issuing summons upon the OP No.2 ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Ltd. Let the same be issued at once.

No step by OP No.1.

No adverse order can be passed as per resolution of local Bar due to COVID-19 Pandemic.

To 15.9.21 for SR of OP No.2 and also for filing W.O, by the OP No.1.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
1st Court, Purulia.

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
1st Court, Purulia.

Misc Case No.3 of 16 (21 of 16)

28.7.21.

The petitioners file hazira along with requisite for issuing summons upon the OP No.2 ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Ltd. Let the same be issued at once.

No step by OP No.1.

No adverse order can be passed as per resolution of local Bar due to COVID-19 Pandemic.

To 15.9.21 for SR of OP No.2 and also for filing W.O, by the OP No.1.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
1st Court, Purulia.

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
1st Court, Purulia.

MACC No.59 of 16 (66 of 16)

28.7.21.

Parties take no step today. None appears before this court.

No adverse order can be passed as per resolution of local Bar due to COVID-19 Pandemic.

To 13.9.21 for OPW if any, i.d argument.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
1st Court, Purulia.

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
1st Court, Purulia.

Mat Suit No.98 of 20 (98 of 20)

28.7.21.

Parties take no step today. None appears before this court.

No adverse order can be passed as per resolution of local Bar due to COVID-19 Pandemic.

To 15.9.21 for reconciliation if failed for hearing.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Purulia.

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Purulia.

Mat Suit No.142 of 15(2015142 of 15)

28.7.21.

Parties take no step today. None appears before this court.

No adverse order can be passed as per resolution of local Bar due to COVID-19 Pandemic.

To 15.9.21 for framing of issues and hearing of the petition dated 27.2.18 of the petitioner.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Purulia.

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Purulia.

Misc case No.1 of 16 (4 of 16)

28.7.21.

Parties take no step today. None appears before this court.

No adverse order can be passed as per resolution of local Bar due to COVID-19 Pandemic.

To 15.9.21 for filing objection by the OP No.5 and SR and appearance of OP No.1 to 4.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Purulia.

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Purulia.

TA No.64 of 17 (65 of 17)

28.7.21.

Parties take no step today. None appears before this court.

No adverse order can be passed as per resolution of local Bar due to COVID-19 Pandemic.

To 15.9.21 for hearing of the appeal.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Addl. District Judge

Addl. District Judge

1st Court, Purulia.

1st Court, Purulia.